L14000172442

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	o #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		·
Se.	Office Use Onl	



300265176533

11/03/14--01023--012 **25.00

10/09/14--01025--002 **100.00

SEGRETARY OF SIAL



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 14, 2014

FRANCES MENDEZ PO BOX 17006 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33416

SUBJECT: ROGER & SON TRANSPORTATION, LLC.

Ref. Number: L12000008039

We have received your document for ROGER & SON TRANSPORTATION, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$100.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A revocation of dissolution can not be filed after 120 days from the date of dissolution.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 514A00021968

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

Page dS T

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution for Florida Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Frances Menelez

Contact Person

Jasmine Transportation Solutions Corp

P.O. Box 17000

Wost Palm Beach FL 33416

E-mail address (to be used for future angual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Frances Menchez

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Roger & Son Transportation UC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
France Mender
Jasmine Transportedion Solutions
P.O. Box Address
West Palm Beach PC 33416 City/State and Zip Code Ttecomp liance a gmail. com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy} \text{(additional copy is enclosed)} \text{\$\subseteq} \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Roger & Son Trans (Must end with the words "Limited L	postertion (C. Lability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal off	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1831 N Chartham Rol Wort Palm Browch FC 33415	1831 N epotham Rel Co. P. B PC 33415
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R another business entity with an active Florida registration.	legistered Agent. You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	indextion So Ess =
Florida street address (P.O. Box 1	Rel Blog 5 # 1267 3
\mathcal{B} . \mathcal{A} . \mathcal{U}	FL 33409 PR 3 [
City	Zip 5

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited trability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter, 605, F.S...

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUICED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	1831 N Chatham Rel W.P.B FL 33415
ective date is listed, the date must be sp	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective date, if other than the date	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be spot filing.)	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)